Compar e Responses

Event # 4105

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Lot Clearing

Number Of Lines. 8

Performance Evaluation
Score

DeVillarsLawn Care

Michael DeVillars

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

Complete Lawn Care

Daniel McCray

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

United Grounds Maintenance
Ser

Jerry Burkhalter

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

Moss Construction

Garfield Moss

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

B& D CLEARING INC

LARRY SAXON

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 2,175.00 1,355.00 1,550.00 720.07 38,659.48
Total Event Score

Line2:0Open:SMALL LESS

THAN 100 SF Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 SF 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 200.00000 80.00000 75.00000 80.00000 750.00000
ExtendedPrice 200.00 80.00 75.00 80.00 750.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 3:Open:MEDIUM 1001-
3000 SF Output: Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 SF
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
250.00000
250.00

0.0000
1.0000
175.00000
175.00

0.0000
1.0000
150.00000
150.00

0.0000
1.0000
150.00000
150.00

0.0000
1.0000
2,502.00000
2,502.00

Line 4:Open:LARGE 3001-
6000 SF Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 SF
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
325.00000
325.00

0.0000
1.0000
225.00000
225.00

0.0000
1.0000
225.00000
225.00

0.0000
1.0000
215.00000
215.00

0.0000
1.0000
6,002.00000
6,002.00

Line 5:0pen:EXCEEDING
6000 SF Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 SF

0.0000
1.0000

0.0000
1.0000
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Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice 350.00000 350.00000 300.00000 0.02000 11,940.00000
ExtendedPrice 350.00 350.00 300.00 0.02 11,940.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 6:Open:101144 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 100.00000 50.00000 75.00000 50.00000 500.00000
ExtendedPrice 100.00 50.00 75.00 50.00 500.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item DEBRIS ADD-ON: SMALL DEBRIS ADD-ON: SMALL SMALL ADD-ONS

Vendor Item Description

Line 7:Open:101145 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 175.00000 75.00000 125.00000 75.00000 1,991.99000
ExtendedPrice 175.00 75.00 125.00 75.00 1,991.99
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Compare Responses continued...

Total Line Score

Délivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

DEBRIS ADD-ON: MEDIUM

DEBRIS ADD-ON: MEDIUM

DEBRISADD ON MEDIUM

Line 8:0Open: 101146 Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 350.00000 150.00000 300.00000 150.00000 5,971.99000
ExtendedPrice 350.00 150.00 300.00 150.00 5,971.99
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item DEBRISADD-ON: LARGE | DEBRISADD-ON: LARGE DEBRISADD ON LARGE

Vendor Item Description

Line 9:Open:DEBRIS-

ADDITIONAL FEES

Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 425.00000 250.00000 300.00000 0.05000 9,001.50000
ExtendedPrice 425.00 250.00 300.00 0.05 9,001.50

Total Line Score
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description
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