

Compare Responses

Event #: 4105

Event Name: Lot Clearing

Number Of Lines: 8

Status: Pending Award

	DeVillars Lawn Care	Complete Lawn Care	United Grounds Maintenance Ser	Moss Construction	B&D CLEARING INC
	Michael DeVillars	Daniel McCray	Jerry Burkhalter	Garfield Moss	LARRY SAXON
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	2,175.00	1,355.00	1,550.00	720.07	38,659.48
Total Event Score					
Line 2:Open:SMALL LESS THAN 100 SF Output: Contract					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 SF	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	200.00000	80.00000	75.00000	80.00000	750.00000
ExtendedPrice	200.00	80.00	75.00	80.00	750.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					
Line 3:Open:MEDIUM 1001-3000 SF Output: Contract					

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 SF	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	250.00000	175.00000	150.00000	150.00000	2,502.00000
ExtendedPrice	250.00	175.00	150.00	150.00	2,502.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					
Line 4:Open:LARGE 3001-6000 SF Output: Contract					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 SF	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	325.00000	225.00000	225.00000	215.00000	6,002.00000
ExtendedPrice	325.00	225.00	225.00	215.00	6,002.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					
Line 5:Open:EXCEEDING 6000 SF Output: Contract					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 SF	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000

Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice	350.00000	350.00000	300.00000	0.02000	11,940.00000
ExtendedPrice	350.00	350.00	300.00	0.02	11,940.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					
Line 6:Open:101144 Output: Contract					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	100.00000	50.00000	75.00000	50.00000	500.00000
ExtendedPrice	100.00	50.00	75.00	50.00	500.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item	DEBRIS ADD-ON: SMALL	DEBRIS ADD-ON: SMALL		SMALL ADD-ONS	
Vendor Item Description					
Line 7:Open:101145 Output: Contract					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	175.00000	75.00000	125.00000	75.00000	1,991.99000
ExtendedPrice	175.00	75.00	125.00	75.00	1,991.99

Compare Responses continued...

Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item	DEBRIS ADD-ON: MEDIUM	DEBRIS ADD-ON: MEDIUM		DEBRIS ADD ON MEDIUM	
Vendor Item Description					
Line 8:Open:101146 Output: Contract					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	350.00000	150.00000	300.00000	150.00000	5,971.99000
ExtendedPrice	350.00	150.00	300.00	150.00	5,971.99
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item	DEBRIS ADD-ON: LARGE	DEBRIS ADD-ON: LARGE		DEBRIS ADD ON LARGE	
Vendor Item Description					
Line 9:Open:DEBRIS-ADDITIONAL FEES Output: Contract					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	425.00000	250.00000	300.00000	0.05000	9,001.50000
ExtendedPrice	425.00	250.00	300.00	0.05	9,001.50
Total Line Score					

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					